{Ffi24% Eton College

Start Date F45 B 8 End Date &% B 4] Duration </ () Price #it#
Monday 7th July 2025 Monday 21t July 2025 2 Weeks £5,695
Monday 7th July 2025 Monday 4th August 2025 4 Weeks £11,390
Monday 215t July 2 Monday 4th August 2025 2 Wet £5.695

ST WP

School, Oxford

Start Date FF35 B #

End Date &% B #]

Duration € ()

General English Price & AZiAHH#

Other Courses Price #{thiR#2 M4

Monday 14th July 2025 Monday 28th July 2025 2 Wey £3,995 £4.495
Monday 14th July 2025 Monday 4th August 2025 3 Weeks £5,993 £6.493
Monday 14th July 2025 Monday 11th August 2025 4 Weeks £7.990 £8.990
Monday 28th July 2025 Monday 11th August 2025 2 Weeks £3,995 £4.495
Monday 28th July 2025 Monday 18th August 2025 3 Weeks £5,993 £6,493
Monday 4th August 2025 Monday 18th August 2025 2 Weeks £3,995 -
HiEM%E Canford School
Future Scientists (STEM) - Optional Week 5
Start Date FF$4 B # End Date &5 B Duration 4 (/&) General English Price EZ%iE##& |Other Courses Price #{tiff2fitk | RFRSR - HmARE
Monday 7th July 2025 Monday 21st July 2025 2 Weeks £3,695 £4,195 -
Monday 7th July 2025 Monday 28th July 2025 3 Weeks £6.043 -
Monday 7th July 2025 Monday 4th August 4 Weeks £8.390 -
Monday 215t July 2025 Monday 4th August 2025 2 Weeks £4.195
Monday 215t Jul 25 Monday 11th August 2025 3 Weeks £6,043 -
Monday 28th July 2025 Monday 11th August 2025 2 Weeks £3,695 - -
Monday 4th August 2025 Monday 11th August 2025 1 Week - Htm2@iRiE |- - £2,097.50
#@X% Oxford College
Start Date 344 B 4 End Date £53R B 4] Duration < (/8) Price fit#
Sunday 6th July 2025 Saturday 19th July 2025 2 Weeks 6495
Sunday 6th July 2025 Saturday 2nd August 2025 4 Weeks £12,990
Sunday 20th July 2025 Saturday 2nd August 2025 2 Weeks £6,495
Sunday 20th July 2025 Saturday 16th August 2025 4 Weeks £12,990
Sunday 3rd August 2025 Saturday 16th August 2025 2 Weeks £6,495
SN Dukes Cambridge Summer School
Start Date FF# B # End Date 3B % Duration < (/8) Price fit#&
Sunday 6th July 2025 Saturday 19th July 2025 £5,100
Sunday 6th July 2025 Saturday 2nd August 2025 £10,200
Sunday 20th July 2025 Saturday 2nd August 2025 2 Weeks £5,100
Sunday 20th July 2| Saturday 16th August 202! 4 Weeks £10,200
Sunday 3rd August 2025 Saturday 16th August 2 2 Weeks £5,100
JE/RFBIER Earlscliffe School
Start Date 3346 # End Date AR A Duration & (&) Think Globall Price £ 355 Mini-MBA Price #{MBAT %5 Futures Price Breaking Digital Price $f@f# |Uni Prep Price XM
Sunday 29th June 2025 Saturday 12th July 2025 2 Weeks £3.665 £3.665 £3.665 £3.665
Saturday 12th July 2025 Saturday 26th July 2025 2 Weeks £3,665 £3,665 £3,665 -
Saturday 19th July 2025 Saturday 2nd August 2025 2 Weeks - - - -
Saturday 26th July 2025 Saturday 9th August 2025 2 Weeks £3,665 £3.665 £3,665 -
Saturday 2nd August 2025 Saturday 16th August 2025 2 Weeks - -

Sunday 29th June 2025

Saturday 16th August 2025

1-4 Weeks

£1,675 per week




23 EH Dragon School, Oxford

Start Date FF55 B #

End Date Z% B Duration & (/&) Price fit#
Monday 14th July 2025 Monday 28th July 2025 2 Wecks £3,850
Monday 28th July 2025 Monday 11th August 2025 2 Weeks £3.850
Start Date FF35 B# End Date 25 B # Duration 4 (F) Price 4%
Sunday 6th July 2025 Saturday 19th July 2025 2 Weeks £3,350
Sunday 6th July 20 Saturday 2nd August 2025 4 Weeks £6,700
Sunday 20th July 2025 Saturday 2nd August 2025 2 Weeks £3,350
2B Dublin School
Start Date F34 6 # End Date A3 H # Duration & (/) Price fit# (F3E)
Sunday 6th July 2025 Saturday 19th July 2025 2 Weeks €3,750
Sunday 20th July 2 Saturday 2nd August 2025 2 Weeks €3,750

—E%
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